Monitorler

Uriin

31.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

24.5 ASUS ROG STRIX XG259QNS IPS 380HZ 1MS HDMI

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

26.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ OLED

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

255,00

311,00

445,00

880,00

1.259,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usb



